Sem-3 Total Credits: 30 EGP: 130 SGPA:4.33 Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 161160 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:30 EGP:234 SGPA: 7.80 Status: Fail

Sem-I (Seat No: 161160 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:30 EGP:265 SGPA: 8.83 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 601/1150 (Six hundred and one) | Percentage: 52.26% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 30 | Total EGP: 130 | GPA/SGPA:4.33 | Status: ATKT

09/02/2026 Page No.7 a4ea4c82-1795-4638-981f-46bb83d8ebeb

Bachelor of Architecture (with credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2021 - Sem-3 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

Sem-3 Total Credits: 30 EGP: 122 SGPA:4.07 Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 161164 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:30 EGP:182 SGPA: 6.07 Status: Fail

Sem-I (Seat No: 161164 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:30 EGP:245 SGPA: 8.17 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 581/1150 (Five hundred and eighty one) | Percentage: 50.52% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 30 | Total EGP: 122 | GPA/SGPA:4.07 | Status: ATKT

09/02/2026 Page No.9 a4ea4c82-1795-4638-981f-46bb83d8ebeb

Bachelor of Architecture (with credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2021 - Sem-3 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

Sem-3 Total Credits: 30 EGP: 197 SGPA:6.57 Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 163539 Exam Event: Oct 2025 ) Total Credits:30 EGP:249 SGPA: 8.30 Status: Pass

Sem-I (Seat No: 163539 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:30 EGP:259 SGPA: 8.63 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 646/1150 (Six hundred and forty six) | Percentage: 56.17% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 30 | Total EGP: 197 | GPA/SGPA:6.57 | Status: ATKT

09/02/2026 Page No.10 a4ea4c82-1795-4638-981f-46bb83d8ebeb

Bachelor of Architecture (with credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2021 - Sem-3 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

Sem-3 Total Credits: 30 EGP: 126 SGPA:4.20 Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 163541 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:30 EGP:253 SGPA: 8.43 Status: Pass

Sem-I (Seat No: 163541 Exam Event: Oct 2024 ) Total Credits:30 EGP:223 SGPA: 7.43 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 605/1150 (Six hundred and five) | Percentage: 52.61% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 30 | Total EGP: 126 | GPA/SGPA:4.20 | Status: ATKT

09/02/2026 Page No.11 a4ea4c82-1795-4638-981f-46bb83d8ebeb

Bachelor of Architecture (with credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2021 - Sem-3 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025

[...]

Sem-3 Total Credits: 30 EGP: 163 SGPA:5.43 Status: ATKT

Sem-II (Seat No: 163543 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:30 EGP:240 SGPA: 8.00 Status: Pass

Sem-I (Seat No: 163543 Exam Event: Mar 2025 ) Total Credits:30 EGP:240 SGPA: 8.00 Status: Pass

Grand Total-: 659/1150 (Six hundred and fifty nine) | Percentage: 57.30% | ECA Marks:NA (Balance Marks: Nil) | Ordinance : NA (Marks/ NA)

Total Credits Earned : 30 | Total EGP: 163 | GPA/SGPA:5.43 | Status: ATKT

09/02/2026 Page No.12 a4ea4c82-1795-4638-981f-46bb83d8ebeb

Bachelor of Architecture (with credits) - FRESH - CBCS Pattern 2021 - Sem-3 HELD IN OCTOBER 2025